Massage chair - Royal €999.00

Length

Width

Height

Seat height
Seat depth
Colour

Material

Other functions
Leg material

Filling

Notes

Additional Notes
SKU

€1,299.00

128-172

72

115-130

50

53

Black

Eco leather
"Relax" function
Metal
Upholstery

Modern design combined with first-class
wellness comfort: With 7 massage functions;
With Bluetooth speakers; With wheels; Chrome
look; Back heating; Zero-Gravity Position; Foot
reflexology massage; Foot roller scratch
massage; Easy-to-use input tablet;

Maximum load capacity 115 kg

Massage chair-Royal-16172




